| Efficiency vs Dxy |
0.05

OO
0
008+
003
omf b
GO
QOB

X0 e e o e e
e T e
Q

T SR e e .

0 E50-15-10 =5 0 5 10 15 20 25

| Efficiency vs Dz | —=— tracking_lters01LST_DNN_1000events

0.5
0.45
0.4
0.35
0.3
0.25
0.2
0.15
0.1

e

0_||||. i||||!||||

| —

0936 ~=20 <10 0 10 20 30



	Contents
	Page 1


